
Start/Ziel
Infineon Parkplatz

Datum:10.09.2025   I  Streckenübersicht   I   LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V.   I   Änderungen vorbehalten

Verpflegungsstelle VS 7

Puricellistrasse

     21,3 km

     31,8 km

Verpflegungsstelle VS 6

Weinweg

     19,0 km

     29,6 km

     40,1 km

       8,5 km

       

Verpflegungsstelle VS 5

Rathausplatz

     17,2 km

     27,8 km

     38,3 km

       6,7 km   

Verpflegungsstelle VS 1

Domplatz

       3,7 km

     24,8 km

     35,3 km

Verpflegungsstelle VS 2

Candis

       7,3 km

Verpflegungsstelle VS 4

REWEkm

       14,4 

Verpflegungsstelle VS 3

Vitesco

       10,7 km

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC


	Folie 1

